

New brand name. Same trusted performance.

Dow Corning® brand products are now DOWSIL™ brand

In June 2016, Dow Corning became a wholly owned subsidiary of The Dow Chemical Company. Now, our proven silicone construction products are offered through Dow Performance Silicones, a global business unit of DowDuPont's Materials Science Division.



DOWSIL™ is the new product brand name for silicone-based building products from Dow High Performance Building, representing the combined power of Dow and Dow Corning.

What changes?

- Product branding changes will be phased in over the next year, with *Dow Corning*[®] brand silicone products for building and construction changing to the new DOWSIL™ brand
- New opportunities will be available for innovation and collaboration
- A new website featuring enhanced search and upgraded technical support capabilities

What stays the same?

- Product formulations remain the same, and most material numbers and SKUs will not change
- Warranty coverage stays in place, with identical warranty terms
- Product descriptors (e.g., "Structural Glazing Sealant") that are part of the product names today will remain unchanged
- Trusted silicone chemistries, features and product benefits continue, with the quality and innovation you've come to expect

Examples

Heritage Dow Corning Corporation (Current)	Product Brand Reassignment (New)
Dow Corning® 121 Structural Glazing Sealant	DOWSIL™ 121 Structural Glazing Sealant
Dow Corning® 795 Silicone Building Sealant	DOWSIL™ 795 Silicone Building Sealant
Dow Corning® DefendAir 200	DOWSIL™ DefendAir 200



Learn more at www.dowcorning.com/integration

The Integration Information Center offers transition support, FAQs and a chemical equivalency certificate generator for your convenience.



For more information, please contact your local Dow distributor:



Specialty Products for Construction & Industry

800-347-5767

consumer.dow.com/construction

Image: dow_40646044871

LIMITED WARRANTY INFORMATION - PLEASE READ CAREFULLY

The information contained herein is offered in good faith and is believed to be accurate. However, because conditions and methods of use of our products are beyond our control, this information should not be used in substitution for customer's tests to ensure that our products are safe, effective and fully satisfactory for the intended end use. Suggestions of use shall not be taken as inducements to infringe any patent.

Dow's sole warranty is that our products will meet the sales specifications in effect at the time of shipment.

Your exclusive remedy for breach of such warranty is limited to refund of purchase price or replacement of any product shown to be other than as warranted.

TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW, DOW SPECIFICALLY DISCLAIMS ANY OTHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR MERCHANTABILITY.

DOW DISCLAIMS LIABILITY FOR ANY INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES.

 ${\bf @}^{\intercal M}\, Trademark\, of\, The\, Dow\, Chemical\, Company\, ("Dow")\, or\, an\, affiliated\, company\, of\, Dow.$

The Corning portion of the Dow Corning trademark is a trademark of Corning Incorporated, used under license.

 $\hbox{@ }2017$ The Dow Chemical Company. All rights reserved.

AGP15342 Form No. 63-6599-01